
ARTS WITH CHILDREN’S STUDIES (AWC) TIMETABLE: FIRST YEAR – SEMESTER ONE 2025/2026 

 

 

 

 

TIME 

 

MONDAY 

 

TUESDAY 

 

WEDNESDAY 

 

 

THURSDAY 

 

FRIDAY 

 

 9.00 – 

10.00 

CN1110 

Introduction to 

Children’s Studies (Core) 

Darcy Thompson Theatre 

    

 

10.00 – 

11.00 

   

 

CN1107 

Modern Children’s 

Literature (Tutorial – 

attend one) 

 

 

 

11.00 – 

12.00 

 

   CN1107 

Modern Children’s 

Literature (Tutorial – 

attend one) 

AC213 

 

 

12.00 – 

13.00 

 

   CN1107 

Modern Children’s 

Literature (Tutorial – 

attend one) 

CA003 

 

 

13.00 – 

14.00 

 CN1107 

Modern Children’s 

Literature (Optional) 

CSB-1005 First Floor 

 CN1107 

Modern Children’s 

Literature (Tutorial – 

attend one) 

CA002 

 

 

14.00 – 

15.00 

     

 

  

15.00 – 

16.00 

 

   CN1110 

Introduction to 

Children’s Studies (Core) 

MRA 201 (Martin Ryan 

Annexe) 

 

 

16.00 – 

17.00 

 

     


