## ARTS WITH CHILDREN'S STUDIES (AWC) TIMETABLE: FIRST YEAR - SEMESTER ONE 2025/2026

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
9.00 - 10.00	CN1110 Introduction to Children's Studies (Core) Darcy Thompson Theatre				
10.00 - 11.00				CN1107 Modern Children's Literature (Tutorial – attend one)	
11.00 - 12.00				CN1107 Modern Children's Literature (Tutorial – attend one) AC213	
12.00 - 13.00				CN1107 Modern Children's Literature (Tutorial – attend one) CA003	
13.00 - 14.00		CN1107 Modern Children's Literature (Optional) CSB-1005 First Floor		CN1107 Modern Children's Literature (Tutorial – attend one) CA002	
14.00 - 15.00					
15.00 - 16.00				CN1110 Introduction to Children's Studies (Core) MRA 201 (Martin Ryan Annexe)	
16.00 - 17.00					